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NEW PRODUCT
PROMOTION

NutriSource®
Chicken & Salmon Select

Grain-Free Cat Kibble

NS45
NS451

073893300519
073893300526

12 lbs.
8 / 4 lbs.

$27.89
$13.91

Order
Quantity Part # Product Description Manufacturer

UPC Size Price
NUTRISOURCE® GRAIN FREE CAT KIBBLE

NutriSource® 12# Grain Free Chicken & Salmon Select Cat Food
NutriSource® 4# Grain Free Chicken & Salmon Select Cat Food

Buy (4) 12# bags
& (8) 4# bags

GET 35% OFF!

Laurel Fagg
Stamp



Deboned chicken, chicken meal, turkey meal, potato starch, chicken 
fat (preserved with tocopherols and citric acid), salmon, potato 
protein, natural chicken and fish flavors, dried egg product, garbanzo 
beans, lentils, flax seed, yeast extract, lamb meal, calcium carbonate, 
potassium chloride, calcium sulfate, choline chloride, minerals (iron 
proteinate, zinc proteinate, copper proteinate, sodium selenite, 
manganese proteinate, ethylenediamine dihydroiodide), inulin, 
taurine, DL methionine, dried cranberries, pumpkin powder, dried 
blueberries, hydrolyzed yeast, vitamins (vitamin E supplement, niacin, 
d-calcium pantothenate, vitamin A supplement, thiamine
mononitrate, riboflavin supplement, pyridoxine hydrochloride, biotin,
vitamin B12 supplement, vitamin D3 supplement, folic acid), lactic
acid, dried Aspergillus oryzae fermentation extract, dried
Trichoderma longibrachiatum fermentation extract, brewers dried
yeast, dried Aspergillus niger fermentation extract,
L-ascorbyl-2-polyphosphate (source of Vitamin C), yeast culture,
dried Bacillus subtilis fermentation product, dried Bacillus
licheniformis fermentation product, dried Enterococcus faecium
fermentation product, dried Lactobacillus acidophilus fermentation
product, dried Bacillus subtilis fermentation extract, yucca schidigera
extract, rosemary extract.
Contains a source of live (viable) naturally occurring microorganisms.
NutriSource® Select Chicken & Salmon Grain Free Cat Food is 
formulated to meet the nutritional levels established by the 
Association of American Feed Control O�cials (AAFCO) Cat Food 
Nutrient Profiles for all life stages.

INGREDIENTS

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS
Crude Protein (Min.)
Crude Fat (Min.)
Crude Fiber (Max.)
Moisture (Max.)
Magnesium (Min.)
Iron (Min.)
Copper (Min.)
Manganese (Min.)
Zinc (Min.)
Taurine (Min.)
*Omega – 6 Fatty Acids (Min.)
*Omega – 3 Fatty Acids (Min.)
*Total Microorganisms (Min.)
(Saccharomyces cerevisiae, Bacillus subtilis, Bacillus licheniformis,
Enterococcus faecium, Lactobacillus acidophilus)
*Not recognized as an essential nutrient by the AAFCO Cat Food
Nutrient Profiles.
**Colony Forming Units per pound

Metric U.S. Nutrient 

• SUPPORTS GUT HEALTH
• SUPPORTS BRAIN HEALTH

• SUPPORTS STOOL QUALITY
• SUPPORTS SKIN & COAT

Available in 4 lb. & 12 lb. sizes

All Aspects
of a

Healthy Life

G R A I N  F R E E

430 g/kg
200 g/kg

30 g/kg
100 g/kg

1 g/kg
159 mg/kg
22 mg/kg
11 mg/kg

115 mg/kg
2 g/kg

29 g/kg
5 g/kg

43.0%
20.0%

3.0%
10.0%

0.1%
159 mg/kg
22 mg/kg
11 mg/kg

115 mg/kg
0.2%
2.9%
0.5%

100 million CFU/lb**

For A� Life Stages

Cat  & Kıtten
CHICKEN & SALMON SELECT
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