





NEW PRODUCT PROMOTION

NutriSource® Chicken & Salmon Select Grain-Free Cat Kibble

Buy (4) 12# bags & (8) 4# bags

GET 35% OFF!



	Order Quantity	Part #	Product Description	Manufacturer UPC	Size	Price			
NUTRISOURCE® GRAIN FREE CAT KIBBLE									
		NS45	NutriSource® 12# Grain Free Chicken & Salmon Select Cat Food	073893300519	12 lbs.	\$27.89			
		NS451	NutriSource® 4# Grain Free Chicken & Salmon Select Cat Food	073893300526	8 / 4 lbs.	\$13.91			

Store Name/Company:	
Address:	
City, State, Zip:	
Contact Name:	
Contact Phone:	
Contact Email:	
Sales Rep:	

For Office	Use Only
	₂
25	10



Cat & Kitten CHICKEN & SALMON SELECT

For All Life Stages

GRAIN FREE





All Aspects of a Healthy Life

- SUPPORTS GUT HEALTH
- SUPPORTS BRAIN HEALTH
- SUPPORTS STOOL QUALITY
 - SUPPORTS SKIN & COAT

Available in 4 lb. & 12 lb. sizes

INGREDIENTS

Deboned chicken, chicken meal, turkey meal, potato starch, chicken fat (preserved with tocopherols and citric acid), salmon, potato protein, natural chicken and fish flavors, dried egg product, garbanzo beans, lentils, flax seed, yeast extract, lamb meal, calcium carbonate, potassium chloride, calcium sulfate, choline chloride, minerals (iron proteinate, zinc proteinate, copper proteinate, sodium selenite, manganese proteinate, ethylenediamine dihydroiodide), inulin, taurine, DL methionine, dried cranberries, pumpkin powder, dried blueberries, hydrolyzed yeast, vitamins (vitamin E supplement, niacin, d-calcium pantothenate, vitamin A supplement, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin supplement, pyridoxine hydrochloride, biotin, vitamin B12 supplement, vitamin D3 supplement, folic acid), lactic acid, dried Aspergillus oryzae fermentation extract, dried Trichoderma longibrachiatum fermentation extract, brewers dried yeast, dried Aspergillus niger fermentation extract, L-ascorbyl-2-polyphosphate (source of Vitamin C), yeast culture, dried Bacillus subtilis fermentation product, dried Enterococcus faecium fermentation product, dried Bacillus subtilis fermentation extract, yucca schidigera extract, rosemary extract.

Contains a source of live (viable) naturally occurring microorganisms. NutriSource Select Chicken & Salmon Grain Free Cat Food is formulated to meet the nutritional levels established by the Association of American Feed Control Officials (AAFCO) Cat Food Nutrient Profiles for all life stages.

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS

Nutrient	U.S.	Metric
Crude Protein (Min.)	43.0%	430 g/kg
Crude Fat (Min.)	20.0%	200 g/kg
Crude Fiber (Max.)	3.0%	30 g/kg
Moisture (Max.)	10.0%	100 g/kg
Magnesium (Min.)	0.1%	1 g/kg
Iron (Min.)	159 mg/kg	159 mg/kg
Copper (Min.)	22 mg/kg	22 mg/kg
Manganese (Min.)	11 mg/kg	11 mg/kg
Zinc (Min.)	115 mg/kg	115 mg/kg
Taurine (Min.)	0.2%	2 g/kg
*Omega - 6 Fatty Acids (Min.)	2.9%	29 g/kg
*Omega - 3 Fatty Acids (Min.)	0.5%	5 g/kg
*Tabal Miana anananiana (Mia)	100:1	U

*Total Microorganisms (Min.) 100 million CFU/lb**

(Saccharomyces cerevisiae, Bacillus subtilis, Bacillus licheniformis, Enterococcus faecium, Lactobacillus acidophilus)

*Not recognized as an essential nutrient by the AAFCO Cat Food Nutrient Profiles.

**Colony Forming Units per pound